Releases - May 13, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

267160
276370
224742
275549
216630
172078
231260
255186
272651
234313

Moss
Smith
Price
Alexander
McElroy
Cornett
Mitchell
Williams
Kincer
Hendricks

Brandon
Luke
Amber
Randall
Howard
Brandon
Thomas
Ashley
Mary
Mark

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Hart County Jail

Leslie County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Allen County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail
Henderson County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



