DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
267160 Moss	Brandon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276370 Smith	Luke		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224742 Price	Amber		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
275549 Alexander	Randall	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216630 McElroy	Howard		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172078 Cornett	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231260 Mitchell	Thomas		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255186 Williams	Ashley		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272651 Kincer	Mary	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234313 Hendricks	Mark		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)